Bill No. CS/CS/HB 939, 1st Eng. (2024)

Amendment No.

	CHAMBER ACTION
	<u>Senate</u> <u>House</u>
	•
1	Representative Griffitts offered the following:
2 3	$\mathbf{A}_{n} = \mathbf{A}_{n} $
3 4	Amendment to Amendment (346116) (with title amendment) Remove line 3 of the amendment and insert:
4 5	Delete lines 176-222.
6	
7	
8	TITLE AMENDMENT
9	Remove lines 7-9 of the amendment and insert:
10	Delete lines 19-27 and insert:
11	which are subject to certain penalties; amending s.
12	489.147, F.S.; defining a
	276427
	Approved For Filing: 3/6/2024 5:00:39 PM

Page 1 of 1